
Electoral Support Project (ESP)
Communication Tree

(As of May, 2022)

Srijana Shrestha
Senior Admin Assistant
srijana.shrestha@undp.org

CS: KD 6.7.2
M: 9841461038
Lat, Long: 27.7045, 85.3045

Pushpa M. Sunuwar
Monitoring and
Evaluation O�cer
pushpa.sunuwar@undp.org

CS: KD 6.6.9
M: 9843105283
Lat, Long: 27.72199, 85.37305

Ajay KC
Driver
ajay.kc1@undp.org

CS: KD 7.6.8
M: 9841306026
Lat, Long: 27.37250, 85.17311

Mohammad Shahid Reza
Civic and Voter
Education O�cer
mohammad.reza@undp.org

CS: KD 6.6.6
M: 9848053272
Lat, Long: 27.67308, 85.32438

Bishnu Nepali
Capacity Building O�cer
bishnu.nepali@undp.org

CS: KD 6.6.5
M: 9851185130
Lat, Long: 27.77730, 85.36325

Sagun Rai
ICT Associate

sagun.rai@undp.org

Call Sign: KD 5.1
Mobile: 9801081101

Lat, Long: 27.7365, 85.3304

Nikila Shrestha
GESI and Outreach Advisor
nikila.shrestha@undp.org

CS: KD 6.6.2
M: 9801118015

Lat, Long: 27.65367, 85.32851


